FACULTY SENATE ROSTER 2012-2013
	

	Last Name
	First Name
	Term Exp
	Department
	Building
	Ext
	E-Mail

	Adler
	Rachel
	13
	Sociology & Anthropology
	SS 317
	2626
	radler@tcnj.edu

	Alves
	Carlos
	14
	Math & Statistics
	SCP 213
	2500
	alvesc@tcnj.edu

	Ammentorp
	Louise
	14
	EECE
	FH 394
	3493
	ammentor@tcnj.edu

	Anthony
	Helene
	14
	SELL
	FH 312
	2992
	anthonyh@tcnj.edu

	Benoit
	Margaret
	15
	Physics
	SCP 123
	2237
	benoit@tcnj.edu

	BuSha
	Brett
	13
	Biomedical Engineering
	AR 141
	2452
	busha@tcnj.edu

	Carver
	Andy
	13
	Finance
	BB 306
	2688
	carver@tcnj.edu

	Chak
	Chung
	13
	Art
	AIMM 307
	2668
	chak@tcnj.edu

	Chan
	Benny
	13
	Chemistry
	SCC 203
	2471
	chan@tcnj.edu

	Curtis
	Cynthia
	13
	Math & Statistics
	SCP 208
	2026
	ccurtis@tcnj.edu

	Dell’Angelo
	Tabitha
	15
	Urban Education
	FH 355
	2251
	dellange@tcnj.edu

	Eberly
	Jody
	15
	EECE
	FH 390
	2727
	jeberly@tcnj.edu

	Edelbach
	Ralph
	**
	Tech. Studies
	AR 179
	2783
	edelbach@tcnj.edu

	Farrell
	Anne
	13
	Health & Exercise Science
	PH 233
	2191
	afarrell@tcnj.edu

	Harris
	Leona
	13
	Math & Statistics
	SCP 245
	3084
	harrisl@tcnj.edu

	Haynes
	Holly
	14
	Philosophy & Religion
	BL 109
	2349
	haynes@tcnj.edu

	Heisler
	Wayne
	15
	Music
	MU 216
	2752
	wheisler@tcnj.edu

	Holleran
	David
	14
	Criminology
	SS 308
	3366
	holleran@tcnj.edu

	Horst
	Michael
	14
	Civil Engineering
	AR 175
	2344
	horst@tcnj.edu

	Jakubowski
	Tami
	15
	Nursing
	LH 227
	2591
	jakubows@tcnj.edu

	Kim-Prieto
	Chu
	***
	Psychology
	SB 121
	2695
	kim@tcnj.edu

	Landreau
	John
	14
	Women’s & Gender Stud.
	BL 237
	3361
	landreau@tcnj.edu

	Le Morvan
	Pierre
	15
	Philosophy & Religion
	BL 104
	2391
	lemorvan@tcnj.edu

	Li
	Rebecca
	14
	Sociology
	SS 317
	2546
	lirebecc@tcnj.edu

	Lillevik
	Waheeda
	13
	Management
	BB 117
	3064
	lillevik@tcnj.edu

	Lovett
	Donald
	14
	Biology
	BI 129
	2876
	lovett@tcnj.edu

	Martinovic
	Mike
	*
	Computer Science
	HH 207
	2789
	mmmartin@tcnj.edu

	Meola
	Marc
	15
	Library
	LIB 216
	3217
	meolam@tcnj.edu

	Mirtcheva
	Donka
	15
	Economics
	BB 110
	2260
	mirtchev@tcnj.edu

	Nicolosi
	Annie
	13
	Women’s & Gender Stud.
	BL 236
	2276
	nicolosi@tcnj.edu

	Norvell
	Amanda
	15
	Biology
	BI 239
	3439
	norvell@tcnj.edu

	Paces
	Cynthia
	15
	History
	SB 213
	2742
	paces@tcnj.edu

	Paliwal
	Manish
	15
	Mechanical Engineering
	AR 159
	2636
	paliwal@tcnj.edu

	Prensky
	David
	15
	Marketing
	BB 321
	2849
	dprensky@tcnj.edu

	Rao
	Shri
	13
	SELL
	FH 314
	2781
	raos@tcnj.edu

	Riccardi
	Lee Ann
	*
	Art
	AIMM 339
	2347
	riccardi@tcn.edu

	Robertson
	Michael
	15
	English
	BL 231
	3399
	mroberts@tcnj.edu

	Ryan
	Susan
	13
	Communication Studies
	KE 225
	2256
	ryan@tcnj.edu

	Speaker
	Kathryne
	13
	SELL
	FH 308
	2807
	speaker@tcnj.edu

	Steinberg
	Glenn
	13
	English
	BL 216
	2106
	gsteinbe@tcnj.edu

	van der Heijden
	Elizabeth
	14
	Art
	AIMM 317
	2604
	vanderhe@tcnj.edu

	Wiita
	Paul
	14
	Physics
	SCP 124
	2846
	wiitap@tcnj.edu

	Williams
	Piper Kendrix
	15
	English
	SB 335
	3113
	williamp@tcnj.edu


*           Faculty Representative to Board of Trustees

**         AFT Representative

***
One year Replacement for Matthew Bender

5/31/2012

